W.E.F. 24/07/2025 Morning (Tentative)

Bus Route 1st Shift

Faculty, Staff & Students

ROUTE NO. 42 & 43 (Central )

SN ROUTE TIME
1 |Rajni Khand 6:35
2 |Kila Chauraha 6:37
3 |Saleh Nagar 6:38
4 |Railway Colony 6:40
S |Parag 6:47
6 |Law University 6:50
7 |Power House 7:00
8 |Aashiyana 7:03
9 |Bangla Chowki 7:08
10 |AWHO Gate 7:12
11 |Telibagh Naher 7:17
12 |Lulu Mall 7:27
13 |BBD 7:35
14 |Kishan Path Mod Ayodhya Road 7:45
15 |SRMU 8:05

=5

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




W.E.F. 24/07/2025 Morning (Tentative)

Bus Route 1st Shift

ROUTE NO. (4) 12 (Rashmi)

SN ROUTE TIME
1 |Engineering Crossing 06:50

2 |Madiyoan 07:00

3 |Tadikhana 07:05

4 |Mahadev Hotel 07:07

S |Vindyachal Mandir 07:08

6 |[Sector Q 07:10

7 |Shyam Swad 07:11

8 |Purania Chauraha 07:13

9 |Radhelal Sweets 07:15

10 |Kapoorthala 07:17
11 |Classic Chauraha 07:20
12 |Sangam Hotel 07:22
13 |[Badshah Nagar 07:23
14 |Lekhraj Mod 07:27
15 |Meena Market 07:28
16 [B- Block 07:31
17 |[Kalewa 07:33
18 |Polytechnic Chaurha 07:35
19 [Naubasta 07:50
20 |[SRMU | 08:05
\/‘ \

AR

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




W.E.F. 24/07/2025 Morning (Tentative)

Bus Route Ist Shift

ROUTE NO. (5) 30,31 (Central)

SN ROUTE TIME
1 |Jalalpur Railway Crossing 06:40
2 |Tempo Stand 06:45
3 |Meena Bakery 06:50
4 |Everedy Chauraha 06:53
S |Haiderganj 06:55
6 |DAV 06:58
7 |Naka Hindola 07:00
8 |Charbagh 07:05
9 |KKC 07:16
10 [Hussainganj 07:19
11 |Berlington 07:21
12 |Royal Hotel 07:24
13 |C.M Awas 07:26
14 |Lohiya Chauraha 07:31
15 [Indira Gandhi Pratisthan 07:36
16 |Kathauta Petrol Pump 07:40
17 [SRMU 08:05

e 9 d
2 O"f\%

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




W.E.F. 24/07/2025 Morning (Tentative)

Bus Route Ist Shift

Faculty, Staff & Students

ROUTE NO. 40 (Rashmi Bus)

SN ROUTE TIME
1 |PGI | 6:50
2 Dentéll College 6:55
3 |Utretia Bridge 7:00
4 |South City | 7:05
5 Vrihdavan Sector-9 7:10
6 Ahmamau 7:20
7 |Khagarpur Tehsil (Shaheed Path) 7:30
8 |Kamta- 7:45
9 |SRMU 8:05

—T Sl 3

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




W.E.F. 24/07/ 2025 Mornmg (Tentatlve)

Bus Route 1st Shift

Faculty, Staff & Students

~ ROUTE NO. 52 (Central Bus)

SN | ROUTE TIME
1 |Para Chowki 06:50
2 |Awadh Hospital 07:00
3 |Shringar Nagar 07:02
4 |Mukesh Departmental'Store 07:04
5 |Ram Nagar 07:06

| 6 |Alambagh Chauraha 07:08
7 Alambagh Petrol Pump 07:10
8 |Tedi Pulia Alambagh 07:15
9 |Anand Nagar 07:22
11 [SRMU 08:05

*—ﬁ Ff‘{j {—

| 2 \-Oﬁ/\—kif&

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




W. E.F. 24/07/2025 Mornmg (Tentative)

Bus Route 1st Shift

Facult¥! Staff & Students

ROUTE NO. 41 (Central)

SN ROUTE TIME
1 Telibagh Hanuman Mandir 06:45
2 |Subhani Khera 06:54
-3 Topkhana 07:04
4 |Neel Mattha 07:09
5 |Katai Pull 07:14
6 |CMS GomtiNagar | 07:24
7 |Capt Manoj Pandey Chauraha 07:27
8 |Patrkar Puram Gomti Nagar 07:30
9 |Hanneman Chauraha 07:35
11 [Devin I—Iospltal | 07:37
) SRMU 08:05

b

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




W.E.F. 24/07/2025 Morning (Tentative)

Special Bus Route Ist Shift

ROUTE NO. (7) 50,51 (Rashmi)

SN ROUTE TIME
1 [Scooter India 06:30
2 [Hydil 06:35
3 |Sarojani Nagar 06:36
4 |Amuasi Airport 06:38
S |02 No. Bagh 06:40
6 |Chungi 06:45
11 |Parag diary 06:50
12 |BSNL 06:55
13 |Piccadilly 06:57
14 |[Krishna Nagar Metro Station 06:58
15 |[Awadh Hospital/Chauraha 07:00
16 |Pakari ka pull 07:03
17 |Kashiram Eco Park 07:05
18 |Command Hospital 07:20
19 [SRMU 08:05

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




W.E.F. 24/07/2025 Morning (Tentative)

Bus Route Ist Shift

ROUTE NO. (01) 10,11,16 (Central)
SN ROUTE TIME
1 |Bhitoli Crossing 06:45
2 |Atal Chauraha 06:47
3 |Mulayam Tiraha 06:49
4 |Akansha Parishar+ Sector F 06:51
S5 |Chuhiya Purwa 06:52
6 |[Sahara State 06:54
7 |Pahadpur Chauraha 06:55
8 |4 no Chauraha 06:57
9 |Tedhi Pulia 06:59
10 (Lekhraj Panna 07:10
11 |Vikas Nagar Thana 07:12
12 |K.K. Place 07:14
13 |Vikas Nagar Mod 07:16
14 |[Khurram Nagar Primary School 07:18
15 |Ring Road Police Chowki 07:19
16 |Vasundhra Complex 07:20
17 |Munshipulia 07:22
18 |RLB Sector 14 07:24
19 |Arvindo Park 07:26
20 |Central Acadamey 07:28
21 |Sector 8 Police Chowki 07:29
22 |Matiyari 07:31
23 |Srmu 08:05

\‘N"-///\fﬁ?)\ \ O ')ﬁ"kffti

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




W E. F. 24/ 07/2025 Mormng (Tentatlve)
- Bus Route 1st Shift

ROUTE NO. (02) 20,22 (Central)

SN ROUTE TIME
1 |Dubagga 06:50
2 |Daddy Cool i 06:55
3 |8 No. Chauraha 06:56
4 |Dhoodh Mandi 06:57
S BalaganJ | | 06:59
6 |Thakurganj 07:00
7 |Koneshewar Temple 07:05
8 |Khun Khun Ji  07:07
9 |Medical College - 07:12
10 |Daliganj Bridge ' 07:18
11 |Babuganj 07:21
12 [I.T. Circle 07:24
13 |Nishatganj | 07:26
14 |Neelgiri | 07:31
15 H AL 07:34
16 |[SRMU ot 08:05

sl

Deputy Registrar(Admin)




